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Monday, December 28, 2015
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled.

Monday, January 4, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

a. Hearing on interim zoning Ordinance C35329 relating to the definition of a
household and declaring an emergency.

b. First Reading Ordinance C35300 relating to earned sick and safe leave in
the City of Spokane; creating a new Title 18 to the Spokane Municipal Code;
amending section 3.01A.355 of the Spokane Municipal Code; and amending
section 4.04.050 of the Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred from
August 31, 2015, Agenda)

Monday, January 11, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
a. Final Reading Ordinance C35300 relating to earned sick and safe leave in

the City of Spokane; creating a new Title 18 to the Spokane Municipal Code;
amending section 3.01A.355 of the Spokane Municipal Code; and amending
section 4.04.050 of the Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred from
August 31, 2015, Agenda)

b. Hearing on Validated Initiative No. 2015-1 petitions filed on behalf of Jackie
Murray, sponsor, relating to Immigration Status Information. (LGL 2014-
0023)

Tuesday, January 19, 2016
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled.
(Monday January 18, 2016 is a designated holiday)

Monday, January 25, 2016 — Town Hall Meeting (City Hall — Council Chambers)

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Town Hall Session
Monday, February 1, 2016

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

a. Hearing before City Council for the vacation of the alley between Boone
Avenue and Gardner Avenue from the east line of Ash Street to the west
line of Maple Street as requested by Sarff Investments, LLC. (RES 2015-

0127)
Monday, February 8, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, February 15, 2016
The regularly scheduled 3:30 p.m. Briefing and 6:00 p.m. Legislative Sessions have been canceled.

Monday, February 22, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, February 29, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session




Monday, March 7, 2016
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session




